
B

Henniker School District
Bus Route 1A - AM 

Leave Danny's @ 7:00 am
From Danny's - Take a Right onto 114 South/ Left onto River Rd./ 

Right into 2nd entrance for Shaker Hill Rd.
7:05 Pick up (turn around)

Right onto Rte. 114 North/ Left onto Flander Rd./Take Left onto gulf Rd.
7:21 520 Gulf Rd
7:22 620 Gulf Rd

Bear left onto Quaker Road
7:23 Corner of Quaker and Bear Hill
7:24 85 Quaker Rd (Paved Portion)
7:27 591 Quaker Rd (Dirt Portion)

Intersection of Quaker Rd / BakerRd
Turn Right onto Baker Rd
Turn right onto Peasley Rd

7:30 corner of Peasley Rd / Matthews
7:31 147 Peasley Rd
7:32 71 Peasley Rd

Pick up at intersection of Peasley Rd. and Bear Hill Rd.
Turn left onto Bear Hill Rd

7:33 Corner of Bear Hill and Cote Hill Rd
Turn right onto Cote Hill Rd

7:34 189 Cote Hill Rd
Right onto Western Ave

7:37 1223 Western Ave (Diagonal from Land for Sale sign)
7:38 Gray Bridge/Western Ave (pick up before turning to cross bridge)
7:39 767 Western Ave
7:40 706 Western Ave
7:40 681 Western Ave
7:41 608 Western Ave
7:41 Riverside Mobil Home Park
7:42 388 Western Ave (Condos on Left before Police Dept)
7:50 Proceed to Henniker Community School

Drop high school students off at the Grange

Once Students Grade K-8 are discharged at 7:50AM proceed to the 
1B portion of the run.



Henniker School District
Bus Route 1B - AM 

Right onto Rt 114 to right on Flanders Road
7:55 Knolls Apts. Flanders Rd (occasionally)    
7:57 413 Flanders Rd

         556 Flanders Rd
           Stop at intersection of Flanders Rd and Stonehenge Dr

7:58 Stop at Flanders Road and Craney Pond Road
Temple Road/Flanders Road

8:00 918 Flanders Rd (Apt. Bldg corner of Rte 114)
Straight across Rt#114, to elm st, Left on Bennett

8:01 295 Bennett Rd
Bennett Rd & Rt#114
Right on Rt#114,

8:05 All in One  market
north on Rt#114, Left on Western ave, to HCS


	H-Bus 1A-AM & 1B-AM

